o
o
o
o
o
SAFETY PRODUCT nv ▪ Boudewijnlaan 5 – 2243 Pulle ▪ Tel: +32 (0)11 874441 ▪ Fax: +32 (0)3 464 05 91 ▪

Blue Light Risk Group: RG1
ta: 50°C
Tested
according to:
EN 60598-2-3:2003/A1:2011
EN 60598-1:2015/A1:2018
EN 62493:2015
Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 074515 0204 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 4
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU declaration of conformity the
required CE marking can be affixed on the product. The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model No. Rated Power (W)
UNI-STC3-1-020-2 20
UNI-STC3-1-030-2 30
UNI-STC3-1-040-2 40
UNI-STC3-1-050-2 50
UNI-STC3-1-060-2 60
UNI-STC3-2-040-2 40
UNI-STC3-2-050-2 50
UNI-STC3-2-060-2 60
UNI-STC3-3-090-2 90
UNI-STC3-4-120-2 120
UNI-STC3-4-150-2 150
UNI-STC3-5-180-2 180
UNI-STC3-5-200-2 200
UNI-STC3-5-240-2 240
UNI-STC3-1G-020-2 20
UNI-STC3-1G-030-2 30
UNI-STC3-1G-040-2 40
UNI-STC3-1G-050-2 50
UNI-STC3-1G-060-2 60
UNI-STC3-2G-040-2 40
UNI-STC3-2G-050-2 50
UNI-STC3-2G-060-2 60
UNI-STC3-3G-090-2 90
Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 074515 0204 Rev. 00
Page 4 of 4
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU declaration of conformity the
required CE marking can be affixed on the product. The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
UNI-STC3-4G-120-2 120
UNI-STC3-4G-150-2 150
UNI-STC3-5G-180-2 180
UNI-STC3-5G-200-2 200
UNI-STC3-5G-240-2 240
UNI-STC3-1Z-020-2 20
UNI-STC3-1Z-030-2 30
UNI-STC3-1Z-040-2 40
UNI-STC3-1Z-050-2 50
UNI-STC3-1Z-060-2 60
UNI-STC3-2Z-040-2 40
UNI-STC3-2Z-050-2 50
UNI-STC3-2Z-060-2 60
UNI-STC3-3Z-090-2 90
UNI-STC3-4Z-120-2 120
UNI-STC3-4Z-150-2 150
UNI-STC3-5Z-180-2 180
UNI-STC3-5Z-200-2 200
UNI-STC3-5Z-240-2 240
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U6P 074515 0210 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany